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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 8 & Under 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2233 Harris, Jordan 8 MvP Express of NJ 218.31
2 #2341 Ruch, Riley 8 218.46
3 #2340 Ruch, Lila 7 118.69
4 #2315 Kleban Harden, Piper 8 218.98
5 #2183 Futrel, Ella 7 Hershey Blaze Track Club 219.08
6 #2293 Erb, Kinsey 7 119.29
7 #2271 Williams, Kendall 7 Trojan Track Club 119.57
8 #2256 Dalton, Mackenzie 6 Trojan Track Club 220.58

Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2232 Harris, Jessica 10 MvP Express of NJ 215.03
2 #2195 Rost, Lily 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 115.43
3 #2230 Cruz, Tamirah 10 MvP Express of NJ 215.49
4 #2297 Golden, Ryan 9 215.62
5 #2261 Metzler, Ava 9 Trojan Track Club 215.94
6 #2288 Davis, Kelis 10 215.94
7 #2189 LaRue, KyLeiah 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 216.54
8 #2333 Redding, Bella 9 217.00
9 #2229 Blake, Kaylin 9 MvP Express of NJ 217.54

10 #2326 Meckes, Zoe 9 117.59
11 #2178 Cook, Lyla 9 Hershey Blaze Track Club 119.04

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2156 White, Tanisha 11 Capitol Area Forerunners 214.26
2 #2175 Bellamy, Serenity 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 214.36
3 #2294 Esh, Eliza 12 214.50
4 #2308 Johnson, Camille 12 214.74
5 #2334 Reed, Laila 11 115.13
6 #2264 Rolle, Marcella 12 Trojan Track Club 215.21
7 #2199 Terry, Lennex 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 115.31
8 #2267 Seitz-Gemmill, Zoe 12 Trojan Track Club 215.37
9 #2177 Coates, Dhaashirah 11 Hershey Blaze Track Club 215.83

10 #2257 Gingrow, Lydia 11 Trojan Track Club 116.58
11 #2263 Patterson, Avery 12 Trojan Track Club 116.97

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2221 Milbourne, Nevaeh 13 MOBettah Track Club 213.37
2 #2314 Keating, madelyn 14 113.42
3 #2161 Grisson, Ananda 13 Enon Track and Field 113.59
4 #2227 Talley, Paris 13 MOBettah Track Club 213.68
5 #2226 Payne, Zara 13 MOBettah Track Club 213.94
6 #2187 Ingram-Shannon, Jai'Ana 13 Hershey Blaze Track Club 214.08
7 #2192 Peterson-Chambers, Makayla14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 114.14
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash)

Name Age Team Finals H#

8 #2237 Peachey, Katelyn 13 Nittany Track and Field 214.24
9 #2347 Thomas, Gabrielle 14 214.80

10 #2279 Brooks, Savannah 13 115.19
11 #2296 Golden, Rayna 14 215.43

Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2246 Doumbia, Madjo 15 St Luke's Spirit 13.58
2 #2302 Hinkel, Sarah 15 15.36

Girls 17-19 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2353 Jules, Teanna 19 12.95
2 #2149 Nelson, Aniyah 17 A Faster You 13.26

Girls 8&U 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2183 Futrel, Ella 7 Hershey Blaze Track Club 40.54
2 #2293 Erb, Kinsey 7 42.86
3 #2271 Williams, Kendall 7 Trojan Track Club 43.75

Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2195 Rost, Lily 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 332.08
2 #2288 Davis, Kelis 10 333.79
3 #2297 Golden, Ryan 9 234.87
4 #2261 Metzler, Ava 9 Trojan Track Club 235.49
5 #2298 Green, Armani 9 236.22
6 #2158 Curry, Saniyah 9 Enon Track and Field 236.23
7 #2351 Williams, Lucy 10 337.88
8 #2326 Meckes, Zoe 9 239.40

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2156 White, Tanisha 11 Capitol Area Forerunners 330.09
2 #2308 Johnson, Camille 12 431.28
3 #2175 Bellamy, Serenity 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 432.07
4 #2199 Terry, Lennex 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 432.09
5 #2334 Reed, Laila 11 332.17
6 #2267 Seitz-Gemmill, Zoe 12 Trojan Track Club 433.75
7 #2177 Coates, Dhaashirah 11 Hershey Blaze Track Club 434.59
8 #2257 Gingrow, Lydia 11 Trojan Track Club 436.25
9 #2258 Lighty, Livia 12 Trojan Track Club 436.26
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2161 Grisson, Ananda 13 Enon Track and Field 627.73
2 #2221 Milbourne, Nevaeh 13 MOBettah Track Club 527.87
3 #2227 Talley, Paris 13 MOBettah Track Club 527.93
4 #2314 Keating, madelyn 14 628.80
5 #2226 Payne, Zara 13 MOBettah Track Club 528.95
6 #2187 Ingram-Shannon, Jai'Ana 13 Hershey Blaze Track Club 528.97
7 #2192 Peterson-Chambers, Makayla14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 629.67
8 #2347 Thomas, Gabrielle 14 631.34
9 #2296 Golden, Rayna 14 632.35

10 #2168 Scott, Juanita 13 Enon Track and Field 533.43
11 #2170 Smith-Vance, Nzingha 13 Enon Track and Field 634.58

Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2246 Doumbia, Madjo 15 St Luke's Spirit 228.27
2 #2243 Baker, Makayla 16 St Luke's Spirit 229.39
3 #2266 Scott, Alivia 15 Trojan Track Club 229.42
4 #2302 Hinkel, Sarah 15 231.71

Girls 17-19 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2353 Jules, Teanna 19 26.88
2 #2278 Brooks, Kayla 17 28.27
3 #2149 Nelson, Aniyah 17 A Faster You 28.91
4 #2150 Pryor, Kelley 17 A Faster You 30.03
5 #2146 Floyd, Danielle 17 A Faster You 30.59

Girls 8&U 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2292 Eltz, Lyla 8 21:32.14
2 #2325 McGinley, Amelia 6 21:45.47

Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2195 Rost, Lily 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 11:14.17
2 #2166 Myers, Krista 10 Enon Track and Field 11:19.31
3 #2158 Curry, Saniyah 9 Enon Track and Field 21:21.71
4 #2298 Green, Armani 9 21:23.28
5 #2351 Williams, Lucy 10 21:25.84
6 #2326 Meckes, Zoe 9 11:27.14
7 #2178 Cook, Lyla 9 Hershey Blaze Track Club 11:37.16
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2308 Johnson, Camille 12 31:05.99
2 #2184 Gula, Veronica 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 31:10.20
3 #2163 Harris, Awa 12 Enon Track and Field 11:12.84
4 #2199 Terry, Lennex 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 31:13.05
5 #2334 Reed, Laila 11 11:16.10

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2227 Talley, Paris 13 MOBettah Track Club 31:03.94
2 #2314 Keating, madelyn 14 21:06.61
3 #2192 Peterson-Chambers, Makayla14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 31:07.15
4 #2279 Brooks, Savannah 13 11:13.69
5 #2170 Smith-Vance, Nzingha 13 Enon Track and Field 21:16.09
6 #2168 Scott, Juanita 13 Enon Track and Field 11:16.97

Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2246 Doumbia, Madjo 15 St Luke's Spirit 21:02.93
2 #2243 Baker, Makayla 16 St Luke's Spirit 11:05.55
3 #2176 Burch, Kiersten 15 Hershey Blaze Track Club 21:06.94
4 #2266 Scott, Alivia 15 Trojan Track Club 21:08.98
5 #2302 Hinkel, Sarah 15 21:11.43
6 #2213 Quick, Madison 15 Mahanoy 11:38.41

Girls 17-19 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2278 Brooks, Kayla 17 21:05.60
2 #2150 Pryor, Kelley 17 A Faster You 21:09.30
3 #2146 Floyd, Danielle 17 A Faster You 11:10.51

Girls 8&U 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2292 Eltz, Lyla 8 23:18.10

Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2285 Clark, Eveyn 10 23:07.62
2 #2181 Ellis-Martin, Charity 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 23:14.22
3 #2166 Myers, Krista 10 Enon Track and Field 23:16.81
4 #2351 Williams, Lucy 10 23:17.66

Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2184 Gula, Veronica 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2:41.62
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run)

Name Age Team Finals

2 #2163 Harris, Awa 12 Enon Track and Field 3:10.39
3 #2258 Lighty, Livia 12 Trojan Track Club 3:16.45

Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2172 Albright, Ashlyn 13 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2:36.19
2 #2305 Hogan, Summer 14 2:40.42
3 #2245 Carrington, Lanae 13 St Luke's Spirit 2:43.59
4 #2185 Hassler, Gabby 14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2:57.63
5 #2323 Maniskas, Olivia 14 3:01.05

Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2304 Hogan, Hannah 15 2:32.80
2 #2332 Pritchett, Marissa 15 2:42.65

Girls 17-19 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2208 Abrachinsky, Cierra 18 Mahanoy 2:36.41
2 #2146 Floyd, Danielle 17 A Faster You 3:07.06

Girls 8&U 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2292 Eltz, Lyla 8 6:37.50
2 #2315 Kleban Harden, Piper 8 7:31.62

Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2259 Marks, Madison 10 Trojan Track Club 8:05.25

Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2258 Lighty, Livia 12 Trojan Track Club 7:35.06

Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2305 Hogan, Summer 14 5:24.01
2 #2185 Hassler, Gabby 14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 5:36.06
3 #2331 pomrinke, kira 14 5:39.76
4 #2245 Carrington, Lanae 13 St Luke's Spirit 5:44.83

Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2304 Hogan, Hannah 15 5:27.20
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run)

Name Age Team Finals

2 #2332 Pritchett, Marissa 15 5:33.18

Girls 17-19 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2303 Hogan, Emily 17 5:43.95

Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2305 Hogan, Summer 14 10:35.57
2 #2331 pomrinke, kira 14 12:17.24
3 #2284 Clark, Emily 13 12:48.63
4 #2245 Carrington, Lanae 13 St Luke's Spirit 12:49.90

Girls 15-16 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2304 Hogan, Hannah 15 11:48.08
2 #2324 Marsh, Kennedy 15 12:43.36

Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2294 Esh, Eliza 12 16.43

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2187 Ingram-Shannon, Jai'Ana 13 Hershey Blaze Track Club 20.57

Girls 17-19 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2144 Bunyard, Kailee 17 A Faster You 16.61
2 #2150 Pryor, Kelley 17 A Faster You 19.10

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 MvP Express of NJ A 1:07.04

Girls 17-19 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 A Faster You A 54.38

Girls 9-10 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2189 LaRue, KyLeiah 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 3-06.00 1.06m
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 13-14 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2279 Brooks, Savannah 13 4-04.00 1.32m
2 #2323 Maniskas, Olivia 14 J4-04.00 1.32m
3 #2187 Ingram-Shannon, Jai'Ana 13 Hershey Blaze Track Club 4-00.00 1.21m

Girls 17-19 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2278 Brooks, Kayla 17 4-10.00 1.47m
2 #2142 Bunyard, Cassidy 17 A Faster You 4-06.00 1.37m

Girls 13-14 Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2342 Sassano, Mia 14 6-06.00 1.98m

Girls 15-16 Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2255 Cohen, Liliana 16 Team VA - NY 11-06.00 3.50m

Girls 8&U Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2256 Dalton, Mackenzie 6 Trojan Track Club 2.23m 27-03.75
2 #2340 Ruch, Lila 7 2.22m 27-03.50
3 #2293 Erb, Kinsey 7 2.21m 27-03.00
4 #2341 Ruch, Riley 8 2.05m 26-08.75
5 #2183 Futrel, Ella 7 Hershey Blaze Track Club 1.75m 25-09.00
6 #2325 McGinley, Amelia 6 1.65m 25-05.00
7 #2315 Kleban Harden, Piper 8 1.28m 24-02.50

Girls 9-10 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2261 Metzler, Ava 9 Trojan Track Club 3.37m 211-00.75
2 #2189 LaRue, KyLeiah 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 3.16m 210-04.50
3 #2285 Clark, Eveyn 10 3.14m 210-03.75
4 #2178 Cook, Lyla 9 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2.00m 26-06.75

Girls 11-12 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2294 Esh, Eliza 12 4.01m 13-02.00
2 #2263 Patterson, Avery 12 Trojan Track Club 3.02m 9-11.00
3 #2179 Dellasega, Blaire 12 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2.90m 9-06.25
4 #2257 Gingrow, Lydia 11 Trojan Track Club 2.43m 7-11.75
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 13-14 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2237 Peachey, Katelyn 13 Nittany Track and Field 4.80m 15-09.00
2 #2296 Golden, Rayna 14 3.86m 12-08.00
3 #2226 Payne, Zara 13 MOBettah Track Club 3.77m 12-04.50

Girls 15-16 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2147 Nasir, Morgan 16 A Faster You 5.07m 16-07.75
2 #2243 Baker, Makayla 16 St Luke's Spirit 4.23m 13-10.50
3 #2287 Conrad, Kaitlyn 15 3.72m 12-02.50
4 #2302 Hinkel, Sarah 15 3.24m 10-07.75

Girls 17-19 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2353 Jules, Teanna 19 4.05m 13-03.50

--- #2272 Alston, Morgan 17 FOUL

Girls 13-14 Triple Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2237 Peachey, Katelyn 13 Nittany Track and Field 8.28m 27-02.00

Girls 15-16 Triple Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2266 Scott, Alivia 15 Trojan Track Club 9.25m 30-04.25
2 #2287 Conrad, Kaitlyn 15 8.34m 27-04.50

Girls 17-19 Triple Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2272 Alston, Morgan 17 10.75m 35-03.25
2 #2208 Abrachinsky, Cierra 18 Mahanoy 8.54m 28-00.25

Girls 9-10 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2259 Marks, Madison 10 Trojan Track Club 5.57m 18-03.25
2 #2181 Ellis-Martin, Charity 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 4.24m 13-11.00

Girls 13-14 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2157 Williams, Kaylla 14 Capitol Area Forerunners 11.54m 37-10.50
2 #2319 Lee, Michelle 14 8.57m 28-01.50
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 15-16 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2215 Streisel, Khazia 15 Mahanoy 8.02m 26-03.75

Girls 17-19 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2346 Spence, Mackenze 18 9.03m 29-07.50
2 #2200 Heisler, Alyssa 17 Just Blaze Track Club 7.50m 24-07.25

Girls 13-14 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2157 Williams, Kaylla 14 Capitol Area Forerunners 28.85m 94-08
2 #2319 Lee, Michelle 14 18.87m 61-11

Girls 15-16 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2273 Baker, Morgan 16 20.57m 67-06

Girls 17-19 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2346 Spence, Mackenze 18 32.75m 107-05
2 #2238 Gilmore, Kelly 17 NP Knights 31.57m 103-07
3 #2200 Heisler, Alyssa 17 Just Blaze Track Club 25.39m 83-04

Girls 17-19 Hammer Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2200 Heisler, Alyssa 17 Just Blaze Track Club 25.67m 84-03

Girls 8&U Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2256 Dalton, Mackenzie 6 Trojan Track Club 7.39m 24-03

Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2259 Marks, Madison 10 Trojan Track Club 14.03m 46-00
2 #2290 Duncan, Sunny 10 9.95m 32-08
3 #2297 Golden, Ryan 9 9.62m 31-07
4 #2298 Green, Armani 9 8.97m 29-05
5 #2288 Davis, Kelis 10 6.55m 21-06

Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2264 Rolle, Marcella 12 Trojan Track Club 18.64m 61-02
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2157 Williams, Kaylla 14 Capitol Area Forerunners 32.60m 106-11
2 #2319 Lee, Michelle 14 20.47m 67-02
3 #2279 Brooks, Savannah 13 19.76m 64-10

Girls 15-16 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2317 Kramer, Emma 16 30.45m 99-11

Girls 17-19 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2321 lorson, reba 17 36.60m 120-01
2 #2276 Bonin, Paige 18 33.64m 110-04
3 #2278 Brooks, Kayla 17 26.48m 86-10

Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2285 Clark, Eveyn 10 13:19.41

Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Race Walk
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2284 Clark, Emily 13 21:38.14

Boys 8 & Under 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2154 Chase, Amryn 8 Capitol Area Forerunners 16.57
2 #2164 Jean, Aaron 7 Enon Track and Field 17.51
3 #2262 Orr, Zyaire 8 Trojan Track Club 17.53
4 #2339 Ruch, Kurt 8 18.88

Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2223 Newsome, Micquel 10 MOBettah Track Club 213.92
2 #2218 Culmer, Brian 9 MOBettah Track Club 215.58
3 #2274 Beckerleg, Brian 10 215.87
4 #2191 Morris, Xavier 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 215.90
5 #2254 Moore, Kedar 10 Team VA 216.10
6 #2155 Chase Jr, Anthony 9 Capitol Area Forerunners 116.87
7 #2338 Ruch, Jake 10 116.98
8 #2260 Mayberry, Carter 10 Trojan Track Club 218.00

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2249 Isaac, Nigel 12 St Luke's Spirit 13.70
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash)

Name Age Team Finals

2 #2265 Rolle, Milton 12 Trojan Track Club 13.80
3 #2224 Payne, Ayyub 11 MOBettah Track Club 14.29
4 #2328 Padgett, Jay 11 14.29
5 #2289 Domiano, Cory 12 14.67
6 #2190 Lejcar, Eric 11 Hershey Blaze Track Club 16.01
7 #2330 Pevear, Croix 12 Dallas Running Club 17.10
8 #2310 Karcutskie, Luke 11 Dallas Running Club 17.44

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2204 Lockett, Mark 13 Lawnside Track and Field Club 14.02
2 #2206 Refford, Tyler 14 Lickity Split LSA 15.67
3 #2236 Loesch, Matthew 13 Nittany Track and Field 17.71

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2343 Sheptock, Shawn 16 111.45
2 #2217 Bunch, Joshua 16 MOBettah Track Club 211.58
3 #2152 Sykes, Myles 16 A Faster You 212.00
4 #2180 DeMatto, Gabriel 15 Hershey Blaze Track Club 112.69
5 #2306 Holt, Connor 15 212.78
6 #2244 Burton, Ian 16 St Luke's Spirit 212.87
7 #2205 Berger, Bradford 15 Lickity Split LSA 212.93
8 #2251 Washington-Williams, Kyle 15 St Luke's Spirit 113.19
9 #2148 Nelson, Alijah 15 A Faster You 213.45

Boys 17-19 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2275 Billig, Jeffrey 18 11.24
2 #2336 Rivers, Will 17 12.00

--- #2153 Tyler, Neal 17 A Faster You FS

Boys 8&U 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2154 Chase, Amryn 8 Capitol Area Forerunners 35.47
2 #2165 Myers, Idris 4 Enon Track and Field 36.73
3 #2164 Jean, Aaron 7 Enon Track and Field 39.99
4 #2262 Orr, Zyaire 8 Trojan Track Club 41.03

Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2223 Newsome, Micquel 10 MOBettah Track Club 229.21
2 #2225 Payne, Esa 10 MOBettah Track Club 232.57
3 #2218 Culmer, Brian 9 MOBettah Track Club 233.34
4 #2191 Morris, Xavier 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 234.35
5 #2254 Moore, Kedar 10 Team VA 234.55
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash)

Name Age Team Finals H#

6 #2155 Chase Jr, Anthony 9 Capitol Area Forerunners 136.26
7 #2159 Esters, John 9 Enon Track and Field 136.41

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2249 Isaac, Nigel 12 St Luke's Spirit 328.26
2 #2265 Rolle, Milton 12 Trojan Track Club 328.75
3 #2328 Padgett, Jay 11 330.91
4 #2160 Esters, Joshua 11 Enon Track and Field 235.52
5 #2190 Lejcar, Eric 11 Hershey Blaze Track Club 235.88

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2242 Adjepong, Othello 14 St Luke's Spirit 325.35
2 #2204 Lockett, Mark 13 Lawnside Track and Field Club 329.07
3 #2350 Webb, Nikko 13 329.34
4 #2235 Loesch, Christopher 13 Nittany Track and Field 331.49
5 #2206 Refford, Tyler 14 Lickity Split LSA 331.95

Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2343 Sheptock, Shawn 16 23.46
2 #2217 Bunch, Joshua 16 MOBettah Track Club 23.73
3 #2283 Chelak, Ean 16 25.79
4 #2250 Simpson, Devin 16 St Luke's Spirit 25.92
5 #2251 Washington-Williams, Kyle 15 St Luke's Spirit 27.26
6 #2148 Nelson, Alijah 15 A Faster You 27.32
7 #2244 Burton, Ian 16 St Luke's Spirit 28.41

Boys 17-19 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2153 Tyler, Neal 17 A Faster You 24.50

Boys 8&U 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2165 Myers, Idris 4 Enon Track and Field 11:27.88
2 #2173 Beamer III, Vincent 7 Hershey Blaze Track Club 21:28.74
3 #2269 Thomson, Reid 8 Trojan Track Club 21:40.16

Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2223 Newsome, Micquel 10 MOBettah Track Club 31:08.17
2 #2218 Culmer, Brian 9 MOBettah Track Club 21:14.22
3 #2167 Scott, Jordon 10 Enon Track and Field 11:16.36
4 #2169 Smith, Nnamdi 9 Enon Track and Field 21:17.23
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash)

Name Age Team Finals H#

5 #2225 Payne, Esa 10 MOBettah Track Club 31:17.52
6 #2159 Esters, John 9 Enon Track and Field 21:19.81
7 #2197 Tagliati, Alexander 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 31:20.03

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2249 Isaac, Nigel 12 St Luke's Spirit 31:07.17
2 #2289 Domiano, Cory 12 31:10.00
3 #2328 Padgett, Jay 11 31:10.22
4 #2160 Esters, Joshua 11 Enon Track and Field 11:16.82
5 #2270 Westover, Kaleb 12 Trojan Track Club 11:16.87
6 #2309 Johnston, Cole 11 Dallas Running Club 21:17.87
7 #2248 Gizzi, Sean 12 St Luke's Spirit 11:18.14
8 #2268 Thomson, Dru 11 Trojan Track Club 21:22.86
9 #935 Gonzalez, Rio 11 31:31.98

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2242 Adjepong, Othello 14 St Luke's Spirit 355.44
2 #2329 Peace III, Johnnie 13 11:09.77
3 #2206 Refford, Tyler 14 Lickity Split LSA 21:11.09

Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2250 Simpson, Devin 16 St Luke's Spirit 255.81
2 #2283 Chelak, Ean 16 256.41
3 #2152 Sykes, Myles 16 A Faster You 256.65
4 #2148 Nelson, Alijah 15 A Faster You 259.82

Boys 17-19 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2141 Bondje, John 17 A Faster You 254.27
2 #2211 Crespo, Marcus 18 Mahanoy 255.19

Boys 8&U 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2171 Tolliver, Jayden 8 Enon Track and Field 3:03.77
2 #2173 Beamer III, Vincent 7 Hershey Blaze Track Club 3:27.85
3 #2269 Thomson, Reid 8 Trojan Track Club 3:45.46

Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2197 Tagliati, Alexander 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2:45.35
2 #2286 Clark, James 9 2:53.09
3 #2281 Calabrese, Joseph 9 2:55.78
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run)

Name Age Team Finals

4 #2169 Smith, Nnamdi 9 Enon Track and Field 3:09.16
5 #2167 Scott, Jordon 10 Enon Track and Field 3:21.21

Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2222 Morgan, Quinton 11 MOBettah Track Club 22:47.97
2 #2268 Thomson, Dru 11 Trojan Track Club 23:08.57
3 #2309 Johnston, Cole 11 Dallas Running Club 23:14.16
4 #2345 Sitler, Kerry 12 Dallas Running Club 23:17.43

Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals
1 #2242 Adjepong, Othello 14 St Luke's Spirit 22:24.91
2 #2350 Webb, Nikko 13 22:34.23
3 #2235 Loesch, Christopher 13 Nittany Track and Field 22:38.81
4 #2188 Krantz, Austin 14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 22:52.89

Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2250 Simpson, Devin 16 St Luke's Spirit 2:23.01
2 #2196 Schabener, Cody 15 Hershey Blaze Track Club 2:25.96
3 #2251 Washington-Williams, Kyle 15 St Luke's Spirit 2:28.69

Boys 17-19 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2141 Bondje, John 17 A Faster You 2:16.31

Boys 8&U 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2171 Tolliver, Jayden 8 Enon Track and Field 6:08.63
2 #2269 Thomson, Reid 8 Trojan Track Club 6:53.75

Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2286 Clark, James 9 5:33.12
2 #2197 Tagliati, Alexander 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 5:38.84
3 #2281 Calabrese, Joseph 9 5:56.56
4 #2216 Vezo, Gaige 10 Mahanoy 6:25.47

Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2222 Morgan, Quinton 11 MOBettah Track Club 5:31.58
2 #2247 Gizzi, Jacob 12 St Luke's Spirit 5:40.49
3 #2268 Thomson, Dru 11 Trojan Track Club 6:00.84
4 #2201 McLeod, Janek 11 Just Blaze Track Club 6:29.22
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run)

Name Age Team Finals

5 #2307 Jennings, Aidan 12 Dallas Running Club 6:53.57
6 #935 Gonzalez, Rio 11 7:02.66

Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2350 Webb, Nikko 13 5:23.63
2 #2352 Williams, Rudy 13 5:44.86
3 #2188 Krantz, Austin 14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 6:08.01

Boys 15-16 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2282 Chaikowsky, Matthew 16 4:31.54
2 #2196 Schabener, Cody 15 Hershey Blaze Track Club 4:59.73

Boys 17-19 1500 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2141 Bondje, John 17 A Faster You 4:25.74
2 #2214 Streisel, Cole 17 Mahanoy 4:29.17

Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2222 Morgan, Quinton 11 MOBettah Track Club 12:21.30

Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2235 Loesch, Christopher 13 Nittany Track and Field 11:59.71
2 #2352 Williams, Rudy 13 12:27.19

Boys 15-16 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2282 Chaikowsky, Matthew 16 9:58.06
2 #2210 Babinsky, John 16 Mahanoy 12:15.37

Boys 17-19 3000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2214 Streisel, Cole 17 Mahanoy 10:18.28

Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2247 Gizzi, Jacob 12 St Luke's Spirit 17.52
2 #2248 Gizzi, Sean 12 St Luke's Spirit 18.21
3 #2201 McLeod, Janek 11 Just Blaze Track Club 26.39
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2329 Peace III, Johnnie 13 22.60

Boys 15-16 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2180 DeMatto, Gabriel 15 Hershey Blaze Track Club 17.81

Boys 17-19 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2220 Marcellus, Valcour 17 MOBettah Track Club 16.62

Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 Dallas Running Club A 1:11.30

Boys 17-19 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 A Faster You A 48.20

Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 Dallas Running Club A 6:42.90

Boys 9-10 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
--- #2198 Tagliati, Christian 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club NH

Boys 11-12 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2247 Gizzi, Jacob 12 St Luke's Spirit 3-08.00 1.11m
2 #2248 Gizzi, Sean 12 St Luke's Spirit 3-06.00 1.06m

Boys 17-19 High Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2143 Bunyard, Grant 18 A Faster You 5-06.00 1.67m
2 #2145 Coates, Dorian 17 A Faster You J5-06.00 1.67m

--- #2220 Marcellus, Valcour 17 MOBettah Track Club NH

Boys 15-16 Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2240 Flarend, Chadric 15 PA Pole Vault Association 11-00.00 3.35m
2 #2300 Haduck, Adam 16 10-06.00 3.20m
3 #2209 Abrachinsky, Isaac 15 Mahanoy 6-06.00 1.98m
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results
Finals ... (Boys 15-16 Pole Vault)

Name Age Team Finals

3 #2210 Babinsky, John 16 Mahanoy 6-06.00 1.98m

Boys 17-19 Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2252 Johnson, Caleb 17 Team VA 15-00.00 4.57m
2 #2253 Maurer, Jonathan 18 Team VA 13-00.00 3.96m
3 #2241 Koelle, Lyric 17 PA Pole Vault Association 11-00.00 3.35m
4 #2212 Perez, Alexis 17 Mahanoy 10-00.00 3.04m

Boys 8&U Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2262 Orr, Zyaire 8 Trojan Track Club 2.80m 29-02.25
2 #2164 Jean, Aaron 7 Enon Track and Field 2.16m 27-01.00

Boys 9-10 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2225 Payne, Esa 10 MOBettah Track Club 3.68m 212-01.00
2 #2191 Morris, Xavier 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 3.35m 211-00.00
3 #2254 Moore, Kedar 10 Team VA 3.29m 210-09.50
4 #2274 Beckerleg, Brian 10 3.16m 210-04.50

Boys 11-12 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2289 Domiano, Cory 12 3.78m 12-05.00
2 #2224 Payne, Ayyub 11 MOBettah Track Club 3.71m 12-02.25
3 #2270 Westover, Kaleb 12 Trojan Track Club 3.49m 11-05.50
4 #2310 Karcutskie, Luke 11 Dallas Running Club 2.82m 9-03.00
5 #935 Gonzalez, Rio 11 2.50m 8-02.50

Boys 13-14 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2350 Webb, Nikko 13 4.03m 13-02.75
2 #2204 Lockett, Mark 13 Lawnside Track and Field Club 3.82m 12-06.50
3 #2329 Peace III, Johnnie 13 3.75m 12-03.75
4 #2188 Krantz, Austin 14 Hershey Blaze Track Club 3.59m 11-09.50

Boys 15-16 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2244 Burton, Ian 16 St Luke's Spirit 5.17m 16-11.50
2 #2217 Bunch, Joshua 16 MOBettah Track Club 4.99m 16-04.50
3 #2205 Berger, Bradford 15 Lickity Split LSA 4.96m 16-03.25
4 #2250 Simpson, Devin 16 St Luke's Spirit 4.71m 15-05.50
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Boys 17-19 Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2336 Rivers, Will 17 6.43m 21-01.25
2 #2143 Bunyard, Grant 18 A Faster You 5.59m 18-04.25
3 #2145 Coates, Dorian 17 A Faster You 5.29m 17-04.25
4 #2153 Tyler, Neal 17 A Faster You 4.53m 14-10.50

Boys 15-16 Triple Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2239 Beck, Ryan 16 PA Pole Vault Association 11.88m 38-11.75

Boys 17-19 Triple Jump
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2336 Rivers, Will 17 13.05m 42-09.75
2 #2220 Marcellus, Valcour 17 MOBettah Track Club 13.03m 42-09.00
3 #2145 Coates, Dorian 17 A Faster You 11.76m 38-07.00

--- #2354 Palmer, Jordan 19 X14.22m 46-08.00

Boys 8&U Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2339 Ruch, Kurt 8 4.17m 13-08.25

Boys 9-10 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2274 Beckerleg, Brian 10 7.14m 23-05.25
2 #2198 Tagliati, Christian 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 6.37m 20-10.75
3 #2338 Ruch, Jake 10 6.12m 20-01.00
4 #2281 Calabrese, Joseph 9 6.00m 19-08.25

Boys 13-14 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2301 Hallock, Austin 13 8.72m 28-07.50
2 #2236 Loesch, Matthew 13 Nittany Track and Field 6.64m 21-09.50
3 #2329 Peace III, Johnnie 13 6.52m 21-04.75

Boys 15-16 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2316 Knisely, Duane 16 15.35m 50-04.50
2 #2327 Merchlinsky, Tony 16 12.19m 40-00.00
3 #2202 McLeod, Stuart 16 Just Blaze Track Club 10.00m 32-09.75

Boys 17-19 Shot Put
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2337 Rose, King-Shakim 18 13.28m 43-07.00
2 #2234 Link, James 18 MvP Express of NJ 10.47m 34-04.25
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Boys 13-14 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2301 Hallock, Austin 13 23.78m 78-00
2 #2236 Loesch, Matthew 13 Nittany Track and Field 17.96m 58-11

Boys 15-16 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2316 Knisely, Duane 16 45.36m 148-10
2 #2202 McLeod, Stuart 16 Just Blaze Track Club 32.71m 107-04
3 #2327 Merchlinsky, Tony 16 28.00m 91-10

--- #2318 Kryeski, Chris 15 FOUL

Boys 17-19 Discus Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2337 Rose, King-Shakim 18 41.35m 135-08
2 #2234 Link, James 18 MvP Express of NJ 38.18m 125-03
3 #2349 Watkins, Jack 17 30.42m 99-10
4 #2355 Campbell, Scott 17 29.00m 95-02

Boys 15-16 Hammer Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2202 McLeod, Stuart 16 Just Blaze Track Club 27.67m 90-09

Boys 17-19 Hammer Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2234 Link, James 18 MvP Express of NJ 33.58m 110-02

Boys 8&U Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2339 Ruch, Kurt 8 11.74m 38-06

Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2198 Tagliati, Christian 10 Hershey Blaze Track Club 20.89m 68-06
2 #2338 Ruch, Jake 10 18.60m 61-00
3 #2260 Mayberry, Carter 10 Trojan Track Club 17.28m 56-08

Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2265 Rolle, Milton 12 Trojan Track Club 26.03m 85-05
2 #2270 Westover, Kaleb 12 Trojan Track Club 22.18m 72-09
3 #2224 Payne, Ayyub 11 MOBettah Track Club 15.55m 51-00
4 #2190 Lejcar, Eric 11 Hershey Blaze Track Club 11.39m 37-04
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2018 Keystone State Games - Youth Meet - 7/28/2018
Hazelton Area High School

Results

Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2235 Loesch, Christopher 13 Nittany Track and Field 27.56m 90-05
2 #2236 Loesch, Matthew 13 Nittany Track and Field 20.82m 68-04

Boys 15-16 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #1000 Radosti, Michael 16 40.85m 134-00
2 #2202 McLeod, Stuart 16 Just Blaze Track Club 31.47m 103-03

Boys 17-19 Javelin Throw
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2299 Grula, Joe 19 52.68m 172-10
2 #2355 Campbell, Scott 17 47.93m 157-03
3 #2344 Sherbinko, Owen 17 42.96m 140-11
4 #2349 Watkins, Jack 17 36.91m 121-01

Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2286 Clark, James 9 13:56.69

Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk
Name Age Team Finals

Finals
1 #2201 McLeod, Janek 11 Just Blaze Track Club 11:27.70


